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2018 Concession Schedule

Shifts are Mon-Fri 5:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. & Sat 9:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.

Date Day Team Responsible - April Team Lead

28-Apr Saturday Friends of Westwood Karla

30-AprMonday Major SB - Schramm (Vlietstra)

Date Day Team Responsible - May Team Lead

1-May Tuesday LMSB - Zuiderveen (Legends)

2-MayWednesday Minor BB - Hostetler (Mulders)

3-May Thursday Tee Ball - Callahan (Edward Jones)

4-May Friday LM BB - Streeter (Maple Hill)

5-May Saturday Tee Ball - Hicks (Hangar)

7-MayMonday Major SB - Ruegsegger (Pure Green)

8-May Tuesday LMSB - Martin (Premier Athletic)

9-MayWednesday Minor BB - Blair (WW Fire)

10-May Thursday Tee Ball - Kean (Hardings)

11-May Friday Minor SB - Barr (Source One)

12-May Saturday Minor BB - Merkling (Source One)

14-MayMonday Major SB - Hanson (Impact Label)

15-May Tuesday LMSB - Procunier (Care N Assist)

16-MayWednesday Junior SB - Kline (Hangar)

17-May Thursday LMSB - Fellings (Pure Green)

18-May Friday Minor SB - Jager (Hangar)

19-May Saturday Minor BB - Skuratowicz (Care N Assist)

21-MayMonday Minor SB - Barr/Michalski/Jager/Ynclan

22-May Tuesday LMSB - Zuiderveen (Legends) / LMBB - B Herder (Joldersma & Klein)

23-MayWednesday Junior BB - Stilson (Dick's) /Kuiper (RHS)

24-May Thursday LM BB - J Herder (Jaqua)

25-28 May Friday - Monday Closed - Memorial Weekend

29-May Tuesday LMSB - Crigger (Maple Hill)

30-MayWednesday Minor BB - Bonnema (Dick's)

31-May Thursday Tee Ball - Minnema (Pure Green)

Date Day Team Responsible - June Team Lead

1-Jun Friday LM BB - Anderson (W MI Chiro)

2-Jun Saturday Minor BB - Regulski (Capstone)

4-JunMonday Major BB - Langley (Jaqua)

5-Jun Tuesday LM BB - Kubiak (Pennings)

6-JunWednesday Minor BB - Woods (Main St)/Tee Ball - Klepser (Maple Hill)

7-Jun Thursday Major BB - Vandermeer (WW Fire)

8-Jun Friday Minor SB - Michalski (Maple Hill)

9-Jun Saturday Tee Ball - Fellings (Mulders)/Livingston (Big Apple)

11-JunMonday Major BB - Biggers (Zhang)

12-Jun Tuesday LM BB - B Herder (Joldersma & Klein)

13-JunWednesday Minor BB - Voelker (Chartwell)

14-Jun Thursday Tee Ball - Waller (Maestro)

15-Jun Friday Minor SB - Ynclan (Meijer)

16-Jun Saturday Tee Ball - Oldham (Main St)/Lindberg (Zhang)


